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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Top OPTIONS 
Gloss White Composite 
Glass
Solid surface
Cristalplant

Top OPTIONS FOR COUNTER TOP BASIN
Unistone
Glass 
Solid surface
Matrix
Texture

Structure White melamine

FrontaL Bar Polished stainless steel

84
64

44
24

SiDe anD FrontaL PaneLS
Matrix
Texture
Mdf Lacquered 
Wood
Glass
Laminam

unDer-BaSe eLeMent used to 
make furniture floor standing 
Polished stainless steel or White or 
bespoke finish

Madison B      Furniture and Tops

Furniture Heights



 OAK WENGÈ SAND ASH

DARK BROWN TEAK BLEACHED OAK

Furniture Finishes   

WOOD-real wood veneer 

WHITE WALNUT

OLD WOOD

ROSEWOOD

GREy OAK

 AMERICAN WALNUT

MATRIX-Scratch-resistant waterproof laminate with embossed wood finishes. 

MATRIX-Scratch-resistant waterproof laminate with embossed wood finishes. 



DARK SAND CREAMy yELLOWBEIGE

RUBy RED PLUM BROWN

EMERALD GREEN SKy BLUE SUGAR PAPER

CLOUD GREy SAND GREyPURPLE

CREAMy WHITE

FIRE RED

WATER GREEN

DARK BLUE

DOVE GREy

LEAD GREy ALUMINIUM BLACK WHITE

AVAILABLE GLOSS OR MATT Colour-Scratch-resistant waterproof lacquered mdf. 

Furniture Finishes   



MUSTARD

 GREEN EMERALD

 LEADRED GARNET

 BRIGHT BLUE

EXTRA DARK BROWN

 BLACK

GREy

MIDNIGHT BLUE

WHITE PINK RED

ORANGE

yELLOW OCHRE

WISTERIA DOVE GREy

Glass-Scratch-resistant Toughened saftey glass. 

Furniture Finishes   



FURNITURE TEXTURE TOPS TEXTURE

 WHITE PARGET WHITE

GREy CEMENT

ECRU SAND

PLASTER  ARGIL

SLATE SLATE

TEXTURE-Scratch-resistant waterproof laminate with embossed finishes. 



Madison

CODE.

MT 82 630

800

825

412,5

45
0

412,5

CODE.

MT 162 L2 1182

800800

1625

412,5412,5

45
0

800

CODE.

MT 82/40 LS 894

800 400

1225

412,5

45
0

812,5

CODE.

MT 40/82 LD 894

800400

1225

412,5

45
0

812,5

CODE.

MT 82/60 LS 954

800 600

1425

412,5

45
0

1012,5

CODE.

MT 60/82 LD 954

800600

1425

412,5

45
0

1012,5

CODE.

MT 82/80 LS 1074

800 800

1625

412,5

45
0

1212,5

CODE.

MT 80/82 LD 1074

800800

1625

412,5

45
0

1212,5

OPTIONAL/ over flow system/

CODE.         PRICE INC VAT £
KTP 114

TOP MADISON Composite Gloss White

Basins as standard have no overflow

        PRICE INC VAT £         PRICE INC VAT £

 PRICE INC VAT £         PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £         PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £  PRICE INC VAT £

Basins available with or without tap hole

Dotted line on Drawing indicates base unit configuration. 
example top below MT162 would be 2x800 Bases required



Madison

CODE.

MT 102 742

1000

1025

512,5

45
0

512,5

CODE.

MT 122 LS 894

1200

1225

512,5

45
0

712,5

CODE.

MT 122 LD 894

1200

1225

512,5

45
0

712,5

CODE.

MT 102/40 LS 954 

1000 400

1425

512,5

45
0

912,5

CODE.

MT 40/102 LD 954

1000400

1425

512,5

45
0

912,5

CODE.

MT 102/60 LS 1074

1000 600

1625

512,5

45
0

1112,5

CODE.

MT 60/102 LD 1074 

1000600

1625

512,5

45
0

1112,5

OPTIONAL/ over flow system/

CODE.         PRICE INC VAT £
KTP 114

Basins as standard have no overflow Basins available with or without tap hole

TOP MADISON Composite Gloss White

        PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £         PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £

        PRICE INC VAT £



Madison B      Furniture Bases H24

ZoCCoLo / unDer-BaSe eLeMent
Inox lucido / Polished stainless seel
Bianco / White

60 24 IQ 60 L 588 676 702 702

70 24 IQ 70 L 613 703 728 728

80 24 IQ 80 L 638 728 766 766

90 24 IQ 90 L 664 754 793 793

100 24 IQ 100 L 690 793 832 832

120 24 IQ 120 L 728 832 870 870

Washbasin base unit with drawer cut out 
for basin waste

L CODE. Matrix Texture Colour Wood

L

24

45

40 24 IQ 40 C 472 548 561 561

50 24 IQ 50 C 498 574 588 588 

60 24 IQ 60 C 523 601 626 626

70 24 IQ 70 C 548 626 664 638

80 24 IQ 80 C 574 651 703 703

90 24 IQ 90 C 598 676 728 728

100 24 IQ 100 C 627 716 766 766

Base unit with drawer

L CODE.

- 24 IQ 2FE 87 177 202 202

 Pair of finishing side panels 

L CODE.

L

24

45

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood



L

44
45 80 44 IQ 80 2A 536 716 754 741

90 44 IQ 90 2A 561 765 818 818

100 44 IQ 100 2A 601 818 883 883 

120 44 IQ 120 2A 676 933 1003 1003

Base unit with 2 doors 

L CODE.

L

44

45

40 44 IQ 40 C 626 638 664 664

50 44 IQ 50 C 574 690 716 716

60 44 IQ 60 C 601 728 766 766

70 44 IQ 70 C 638 780 818 818

80 44 IQ 80 C 676 834 883 883

90 44 IQ 90 C 716 895 1011 1011

100 44 IQ 100 C 754 961 1084 1084

120 44 IQ 120 C 831 1088 1152 1152 

Base unit with 1 large drawer 

L CODE.

40
44 IQ 40 L
44 IQ 40 R

408 510 536 523 

50
44 IQ 50 L
44 IQ 50 R

433 561 588 588

60
44 IQ 60 L
44 IQ 60 R

459 601 638 638

L CODE.

L

44

45-5
4 LH  RH

Madison B      Furniture Bases H44

Base unit with 1 doors 

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood



40 44 IQ 40 C2 728 831 856 856

50 44 IQ 50 C2 766 895 921 921

60 44 IQ 60 C2 818 961 985 985

70 44 IQ 70 C2 870 1023 1062 1062

80 44 IQ 80 C2 757 1088 1126 1126

90 44 IQ 90 C2 961 1152 1216 1216

100 44 IQ 100 C2 1023 1216 1268 1268

Base unit with 1 large drawer and internal drawer 

L CODE.

L

44

45
40 44 IQ 40 C2 E 856 856

50 44 IQ 50 C2 E 895 921 921 

60 44 IQ 60 C2 E 961 985 985

70 44 IQ 70 C2 E 1023 1062 1062

80 44 IQ 80 C2 E 1088 1126 1126

90 44 IQ 90 C2 E 1152 1204 1204

100 44 IQ 100 C2 E 1216 1268 1268

Base unit with 2 drawers 

L CODE.

L

44

45 60 44 IQ 60 L2S E 895 1036 1062 1062 

70 44 IQ 70 L2S E 933 1101 1140 1140

80 44 IQ 80 L2S E 973 1165 1203 1203

90 44 IQ 90 L2S E 1023 1230 1268 1268

100 44 IQ 100 L2S E 1075  1293  1345   1345

120 44 IQ 120 L2S E 1190  1435  1498   1498  

 Washbasin base unit with drawer and cut out for basin waste

L CODE.

L

44
45

Madison B      Furniture Bases H44

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

895

933

973

1023

1075

895

746 895 



For surface-mounted washbasin only 

60 44 IQ 60 L2S 895 1050 1075 1075 

70 44 IQ 70 L2S 933 1113 1140 1126

80 44 IQ 80 L2S 973 1178 1216 1190

90 44 IQ 90 L2S 1023 1242 1280 1280

100 44 IQ 100 L2S 1075  1306  1358   1358  

120 44 IQ 120 L2S 1190  1447   1512  1512  

Base unit with 1 large drawer and cut out top drawer for 
basin waste 

L CODE.

L
44

45

- 44 IQ 2FE 124 253 279 279 

 Pair of finishing side panels 

L CODE.

 Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Madison B      Furniture Bases H44

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood



L

64

45

L

64

45

80 64 IQ 80 A2 728 973 1023 961

90 64 IQ 90 A2 766 1036 1101 1101

100 64 IQ 100 A2 818 1113 1178 1178

120 64 IQ 120 A2 933 1268  1345  1345 

80 64 IQ 80 CA2 933 1152 1204 1204

90 64 IQ 90 CA2 985 1230  1293 1293

100 64 IQ 100 CA2 1036  1318  1396  1396

120 64 IQ 120 CA2 1140  1473  1564  1564

Base unit with 2 doors and internal shelf

L CODE.

Washbasin base unit with drawer and 2 doors cut out in 
top drawer for basin waste

L CODE.

40
64 IQ 40 L
64 IQ 40 R

510 638 664 664

50
64 IQ 50 L
64 IQ 50 R

561 703 736 703

60
64 IQ 60 L
64 IQ 60 R

601 766 805 780

Base unit with door and shelf 

L CODE.

LH  RH
L

64

45

Madison B      Furniture Bases H64

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood



L

64

45

40
64 IQ 40 CL
64 IQ 40 CR

664 793 818 805

50
64 IQ 50 CL
64 IQ 50 CR

710 870 908 883 

60
64 IQ 60 CL
64 IQ 60 CR

754 933 985 961

Base unit with drawer and door 

L CODE.

LH  RH

60 64 IQ 60 L2 1023 1216 1268 1242

70 64 IQ 70 L2 1042  1306  1358   1358  

80 64 IQ 80 L2 1126  1383  1447  1447

90 64 IQ 90 L2 1190  1460  1537  1537

100 64 IQ 100 L2 1255  1537  1627  1627

120 64 IQ 120 L2  1396  1730  1832  1832

40 64 IQ 40 C2 883 1011 1050 1050

50 64 IQ 50 C2 921 1042 1126 1101

60 64 IQ 60 C2 961 1140 1190 190

70 64 IQ 70 C2 1011 1216 1280 1280

80 64 IQ 80 C2 1062  1306  1370  1370 

90 64 IQ 90 C2 1113  1383  1460  1460

100 64 IQ 100 C2 1413  1467  1860  1860

120 64 IQ 120 C2  1518  1665  1755  1755

 Washbasin base unit with cut out in top drawer for basin 
waste and large drawer 

L CODE.

 Base unit with drawer and large drawer 

L CODE.

L

64

45

L

64

45

Madison B      Furniture Bases H64

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood



64
- 64 IQ 2FE 189 343 381 381

 Pair of finishing side panels 

L CODE.

50 16 80 IQ RI SP 80 766 870 946 946

50 16 100 IQ RI SP 100 895 1023 1113 1255

Mirrored wall cabinet with flap 
can be joined together to make a 
wider combination lights can be 
added later

H D L CODE.

50

16

L

Madison B      Furniture Bases H64

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

        Furniture Finish Price Groups All Prices include VAT

Measurements (CM)

Measurements (CM)

Matrix Texture Colour Wood

Matrix Texture Colour Wood



LISTINO PREZZI
PRICE LIST
LISTE DES PRIX 
LISTA DE PRECIOS
PREISLISTE
ПРАЙС-ЛИСТ

2 0 1 5
Stonewood UK LTD 3-5 Buxton Road,Hazel Grove,Stockport,Cheshire,SK7 6AD

TEL 01614839120 Email:sales@stonewood.uk.com




